- RESOLVED, the Randolph Township Board of Education approve the sidebar memorandum of agreement between the Randolph Township Board of Education and Randolph Education Association (REA), as summarized in Negotiations Exhibit 1, attached hereto and made a part of the minutes.
- 2. RESOLVED, the Randolph Township Board of Education approve the sidebar memorandum of agreement between the Randolph Township Board of Education and a member the Randolph Education Association (REA) A. Howe, as summarized in Negotiations Exhibit 2, attached hereto and made a part of the minutes.